
 

APPENDIX ONE 

 

SPECIAL EVENTS –  

Events requiring the use of open spaces in Brighton & Hove 2014 

 
DATE EVENT VENUE TIMES ATTENDANCE 

Sat 5 April Mini Mile Races Preston Park 1000-1600 hrs 5,000 

Thurs 17 – Sat 19 

April 

Brighton & Hove 

Food and Drink 

Festival 

Hove Lawns 1000-1700 hrs 

daily 

15,000 

Sat/Sun 19/20 

April 

Passion Play St Peter’s Lawn 1200-1600 hrs 

daily 

2,000 

Sat/Sun 26/27 

April 

Brighton & Hove 

Food and Drink 

Festival 

New Road 1000-1700 hrs 

daily 

5,000 

Sat 26 April – Sat 

10 May  

Festival Funfair The Level 1400 - 2200 

hrs daily 

10,000 

Sat 3 – Mon 5 

May 

Foodies Festival Hove Lawns 1100-1900 hrs 

daily 

10,000 

Fri 2- Sat 31 May Ladyboys of 

Bangkok 

Victoria Gardens Shows 1900 

hrs & 2100 hrs 

each day 

20,000 

Fri 2 May – Sun 1 

June 

Spiegeltent Old Steine Sun- Wed 

1200-0030 

hrs, Thurs – 

Sat 1200-

0200 hrs 

30,000 

Sat 3- Sat 25 

May 

Brighton Festival Various See 3.2 Various See 

3.2 

N/A 

Sat 3, 10, 17, 24, 

31 May & Sun 4 

May 

Fringe City New Road 1200-1800 hrs 

each day 

N/A 

Sat 3 May Festival Children's 

Parade 

City Centre 1000-1500 hrs 20,000 

Sun 4 May Stonewall Equality 

Walk 

City Centre 1400-1600 5,000 

Thurs 8- Sun 18 

May 

Moscow State 

Circus 

Preston Park Various 10,000 

Sat 10 May Moulsecoomb Fun 

Day 

Wild Park 1000-1700 hrs 2,000 

Sat 17 May Spring Festival St Ann’s Well 

Gardens 

1200-1900 hrs 3,500 

Sat 18 May Superheroes Run Hove 

Lawns/Prom 

1000-1500 hrs 600 

Sun 19 May Mackerel Fayre Fishing Museum 1200-1600 hrs 1,000 

Mon 26 May Martlets Carnival  Hove Park 1000-1700 hrs 2,000 

Thurs 19 – Sun 22 

June 

Funfair Victoria 

Recreation 

Ground, 

Portslade 

1400-2200 hrs 

daily 

4,000 

Fri 6-Sun 8 June Rugby Sevens Event Waterhall 1600- 2100 

each day 

2,000 

 

Sun 8 June NTC Founders Day Preston Park 1000-1600 hrs 500 

Sun 8 June Concours D' 

Elegance 

Stanmer Park 1000-1600 hrs 500 



 

Fri 13 June Martlets Midnight 

Walk 

City Centre 2300-0600 hrs 1,000 

Thurs 12 June -  

Sun 13 July 

Big Screen Brighton Beach 

alongside 

Madeira Drive 

1000-2300 hrs 4,500 per day 

Sat 21 June Take Part Festival of 

Sport 

Preston Park 1000-1700 hrs 5,000 

Sun 22 June Sussex Festival of 

Nature 

Stanmer Park 1000-1700 hrs 5,000 

Sun 22 June Capital to Coast 

Bike Ride 

Hove Lawns 0900-1800 hrs 3,500 

Sun 28 June Bikestock Stanmer Park 1000-1600 hrs 500 

Sat/Sun 5/6 Jul Race for Life Stanmer Park 1000-1700 hrs 5,000 

Sat/Sun 5/6 Jul Paddle Round The 

Pier  

Hove Lawns 1000-2100 hrs 15,000 

Sat/Sun 12/13 

July 

Brighton Kite Festival Stanmer Park 1100-1600 hrs 2,000 

Wed 16 July Phoenix 10k Run Hove 

Promenade and 

Hove Lawns 

1700-2100 hrs 500 

Sat 19 July Saltdean Gala Day Saltdean Oval 1000-2200 hrs 500 

Sat 19 July Shakedown* 

*(subject to a 

separate report on 

the Agenda) 

Waterhall 1000-2300 15,000 

Sun 20 July RSPCA Open Day Braypool Sports 

Field 

1000-1700 hrs 2,000 

Sat 9 August Little Monsters Bash Stanmer Park 1000-1800 hrs 5,000 

Sun 10 August 999 Day Hove Lawns 1000-1700 hrs 2,000 

Thurs 14- Mon 

25 August 

Zippos Circus Hove No 1 Lawn Various show 

times 

4,000 

Sat 16 August Big Dog Stanmer Park 0900-1900 hrs 1,500 

Fri 22 – Mon 25 

August 

Funfair Hove Prom 1000-2000 hrs 2,000 

Sat/Sun 30/31 

August 

Thai Festival Preston Park 1000-1900 hrs 

each day 

5,000 

Thurs 4 – Sun 7 

Sept 

Brighton & Hove 

Food and Drink 

Festival 

Hove Lawns 1000-1700 hrs 

daily 

5,000 

Thurs 4 – Sat 13 

Sept 

Funfair Victoria Gardens 1000-2200 hrs 2,500 

Sat 6 Sept Stilettos on Wheels Stanmer Park 0900-1700 hrs 500 

Sat/Sun 13/14 

Sept 

Brighton & Hove 

Food and Drink 

Festival 

New Road 1000-1700 hrs 5,000 

Fri – Sun 19-21 

Sept 

Fiery Foods Festival Victoria Gardens 1000-1800 hrs 2,000 

Sat 20 Sept London to Brighton 

off road bike ride 

Hove Lawns 1100-1700 hrs 1,000 

Sun 28 Sept Apple Day Stanmer Park 1100-1700 hrs 1,000 

Sat 1 Nov Family Fireworks 

Spectacular 

Nevill Recreation 

Ground 

1600-2000 hrs 2,500 

 

NB This list is subject to change 
 


